THE
INSTALLER’S CHOICE
Product news
Legislation update
Extended guarantee
promotion
E N E R G Y  P L U S  S P E C I A L  2 0 1 1Useful numbers
Sales

building operators for reduced energy
costs and carbon emissions.
Replacing the Greenskies cylinder
range, Greenstore cylinders feature low
standing heat losses in line with the
anticipated 2013 Building Regulations.
They also incorporate a dedicated solar
volume, ensuring maximum efficiency
when used with solar heating systems
and providing compliance with Building
Regulations, SAP and MCS criteria.
Capacity Standing Dedicated M2 of solar Dia. Height
heat loss solar collector field
volume for MCS
compliance
Greenstore TC-150 150ltr 1.27kWh/24hrs 65 2 570mm 1382mm
Greenstore TC-180 180ltr 1.31kWh/24hrs 65 2 570mm 1582mm
Greenstore TC-210 210ltr 1.42kWh/24hrs 110 4 570mm 1757mm
Greenstore TC-250 250ltr 1.52kWh/24hrs 115 4 570mm 1957mm
Greenstore TC-300 300ltr 1.93kWh/24hrs 115 4 570mm 2257mm
We are proud to offer solar panels
for hot water heating which allow
the consumer to take advantage of
renewable and sustainable energy.